Date

July 22
24
25
25
27
29
31

August 7
8

10

12

16

17

18

19

22

26

September 5

Ballard Memorial High School
2023 Golf Schedule

Opponent

Lady Titan Invitational

Lady Spartan Invitational
Lady Marshall Invitational
Hickman Co./Carlisle Co.
Hickman/Carlisle/CFS
Ballard Mem Inv (B & G)
Hopkinsville Invitational (B)

Lady Gator Invitational
Madison Central Inv. (G)
Mayfield

Tilghman Inv. (B & G)

St. Mary

Graves Co

All “A” Tourney (B & G)
Graves Co Invitational (B/G)
Graves Co

Wildcat Shootout

Mayfield

9-10 All A State Tournament
16-17 All A State Tournament

Week of 18
Week of 25

Head Coach:

Region 1 Tourney
First Round State Tourney

Lisa Glisson

Location Time

Oak Hill 4:30 PM
Ballard CC 4:30 PM
Ballard CC 8 AM

Hopkinsville GCC 9:00 am

Richmond GCC

Ballard CC 4:30 PM
Paxton Park 8 AM
Ballard CC 4:30 PM
Ballard CC 4:30 PM
Drake Creek CC 8 AM
Mayfield GCC 9:00 AM
Mayfield GCC 5:00 PM
Ballard CC 4:30 PM

Mayfield GCC 4:30 PM

Calvert City CC



